Corporate FunRun Rhode Island - 6/13/2024

Race Date
June 13, 2024 Overall Finish List
2.75 Miles Female
Overall Name Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Adina Downing AstroNova 772 F 1: Overall 18:34.10 6:45/M
2  MarA-a Jose AstroNova 781 F 2: Overall 24:05.50 8:46/M
3 Emma Zaroogian Steere Engineering 837 F 3: Overall 24:15.10 8:49/M
4 Alison Steere Steere Engineering 835 F 4: Overall 26:41.90 9:43/M
5 Trisha Hlastawa Steere Engineering 842 F 5: Overall 26:54.60 9:47/M

Results by elitefeats www.elitefeats.com 1 06/13/2024 07:39:25



Race Date
June 13, 2024

Overall

1

g b~ WON

Name
Nicholas Hollister
Domino Costa
Connor Elmy
Joseph Toomey
Noah Lichtenberg

Corporate FunRun Rhode Island - 6/13/2024
Overall Finish List

Team
Hasbro Inc.
DarrowEverett LLP
Steere Engineering
Steere Engineering
Hasbro Inc.

Results by elitefeats www.elitefeats.com

2.75 Miles

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

822
799
836
838
823

M

=< L

a R wnNR

Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall

Time
17:37.20
19:29.90
20:20.90
20:37.30
21:07.90

Male

Pace

6:24/M
7:05/M
7:24/M
7:30/M
7:41/M

06/13/2024 07:39:25



Corporate FunRun Rhode Island - 6/13/2024

Race Date
June 13, 2024 Overall Finish List
2.75 Miles Non Binary
Overall Name Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Lee Ferreira Hasbro Inc. 816 X 1/1: 0-0 54:35.30 19:51/M

Results by elitefeats www.elitefeats.com 3 06/13/2024 07:39:25



