*Race Date*June 13, 2024

Corporate FunRun Rhode Island - 6/13/2024 <u>Overall Finish List</u>

2.75 Miles Female

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	Bib No Age Ge	nd	AG Place	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Adina Downing	AstroNova	772 F	=	1: Overall	18:34.10	6:45/M
2	MarÃ-a Jose	AstroNova	781 F	=	2: Overall	24:05.50	8:46/M
3	Emma Zaroogian	Steere Engineering	837 F	=	3: Overall	24:15.10	8:49/M
4	Alison Steere	Steere Engineering	835 F	=	4: Overall	26:41.90	9:43/M
5	Trisha Hlastawa	Steere Engineering	842 F	=	5: Overall	26:54.60	9:47/M

*Race Date*June 13, 2024

Corporate FunRun Rhode Island - 6/13/2024 <u>Overall Finish List</u>

			2.75 Miles			Male	
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	Bib No	Age Gend	AG Place	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Nicholas Hollister	Hasbro Inc.	822	М	1: Overall	17:37.20	6:24/M
2	Domino Costa	DarrowEverett LLP	799	M	2: Overall	19:29.90	7:05/M
3	Connor Elmy	Steere Engineering	836	M	3: Overall	20:20.90	7:24/M
4	Joseph Toomey	Steere Engineering	838	M	4: Overall	20:37.30	7:30/M
5	Noah Lichtenberg	Hasbro Inc.	823	M	5: Overall	21:07.90	7:41/M

*Race Date*June 13, 2024

Corporate FunRun Rhode Island - 6/13/2024 <u>Overall Finish List</u>

2.75 Miles Non Binary

 Overall
 Name
 Team
 Bib No
 Age
 Gend
 AG Place
 Time
 Pace

 1
 Lee Ferreira
 Hasbro Inc.
 816
 X
 1/1: 0-0
 54:35.30
 19:51/M